
Appendix A 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
WORK PROGRAMME 2013/14 

 

Meeting Date Final deadline for Reports Agenda Despatch 
 

4 June 2013 
 

Wednesday 22 May Friday 24 May 

Administrative Items 

• Appointment of Panels  

• Work programme  
Scrutiny Items  

• Cllr Coad Call-In: SD Decision re. Langley Rd, Station Rd and High Street Langley  
 

8 July 2013 
 

Wednesday 26 June Friday 28 June 

Scrutiny Items  

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 1: “Does Slough have a problem with childhood obesity?”  

• Cllr Plimmer Call-In: Leaseholder Annual Service Charge Statements  
 

10 September 2013 
 

Thursday 29 August Monday 2 September 

Scrutiny Items  

• Leisure Services Strategy tbc 

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 2: “What options are there to alter the physical environment?”  

• Q1 Performance and Finance Report  

• Implications of CSR on medium term financial planning  
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7 October 2013 
 

Wednesday 25 September Friday 27 September 

Scrutiny Items  

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 3: “What is the role of GPs and Primary Care?”  

• Thames Valley Transactional Service Centre: Update 
 

12 November 2013 
 

Thursday 31 October Monday 4 November 

Scrutiny Items  

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 4: “What is the role of schools and how can we support them?” (Sarah Forsyth) 1 hour 

• Treasury Management 
 

3 December 2013 
 

Thursday 21 November Monday 25 November 

Scrutiny Items  

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 5: “How can we encourage greater physical activity amongst children and young people?”  
 

14 January 2013 
 

Thursday 2 January Monday 6 January 

Scrutiny Items  

• Childhood Obesity – Meeting 6: Sign off report 
 

6 February 2013 
 

Monday 27 January Wednesday 29 January 

Scrutiny Items  
 

4 March 2013 
 

Thursday 20 February Monday 24 February 

Scrutiny Items  

• Chief Constable (Sarah Forsyth) 
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8 April 2013 
 

Thursday 27 March Monday 31 March 

Scrutiny Items  
 

 
Currently Un-programmed: 

• Budget (timetable to be confirmed) 

• Delivering Strategic Outcomes from Procurement Strategy  

• Call-in: Bus Station Project – delegate to NCS Panel? 

• Review of Neighbourhood Action Groups – delegate to NCS Panel? 

• Review of Job Clubs – February-March Task and Finish Group? 

• Economic Development Strategy  

• Loanshark Service: Monitoring of Progress 

• LABV 


